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Every Now and then the Schedule might Change Please call to Confirm 

October 
Cultivating Joy Ministries  

Ladies Encounter Women’s Conference  

First Church of Hanover 
200 Frederick St 
Hannover, PA 17331 

Contact Number: www.heidiwonder.com (To Register) 

Friday October 11, 2024 7:00 pm to 9:00 pm Joan Speaking 

Saturday October 12, 2024 10:00 am Joan Speaking Morning 

 
 
 
Grace Chapel 

2535 Colebrook Rd 

Elizabethtown, PA 17022 

Contact Number: 717-944-5571 

 
Sunday October 13, 2024 10:00 am Service 

Monday  October 14, 2024 6:30 pm Miracle Service 

Tuesday October 15, 2024 6:30 pm Miracle Service 

Wednesday October 16, 2024 6:30 pm Miracle Service 

 
 
 
Heritage Miracle Life Church, Inc. 

813 E. Market Street 

York, PA 17403 

Contact Number: 717-854-1220 

 
Thursday October 17, 2024 7:00 pm Miracle Service 

Friday October 18, 2024 7:00 pm Miracle Service 

Saturday October 19, 2024 7:00 pm Miracle Service 

Sunday October 20, 2024 10:00 am Service 

 
 
 

The Ministry Center 
8475 Sparta Road 
Sebring, FL 33875 

Contact Number:  863-385-1125 

 

Sunday October 27, 2024 10:00 am Service 

http://www.heidiwonder.com/
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November  

Women’s Conference 

Jesus Is Lord Ministries 

3425 Chambersburg Rd 

Biglerville, PA 17307 

Contact Number: 717-337-1635 

 
Wednesday October30, 2024 10:00 am, 2:00 pm, 6:00 pm Service 

Thursday October 31, 2024 10:00 am, 2:00 pm, 6:00 pm Service 

Friday November 1, 2024 10:00 am, 2:00 pm, 6:00 pm Service 

Saturday November 2, 2024 10:00 am, 2:00 pm, 6:00 pm Service 

Sunday November 3, 2024 10:00 am Service 

 
 
 

Channel of Love Ministries 

Power of Prophetic Evangelism School 

Christian Retreat 

Miracle Manor Hotel in the Joy Room 

1201 Glory Way Blvd. 
Bradenton, FL  34212 

Contact Number: 741-405-3550 

 

Thursday November 21, 2024 6:30 pm Training and Prayer for the Sick 

Friday  November 22, 2024 6:30 pm  Training and Prayer for the Sick  

Saturday  November 23, 2024 9:00 am – 12:00 pm  Training  

Saturday November 23, 2024 Beach Outreach afternoon time TBA at School  

 
 
 


